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TACHYON MOTOR PFTE LTD
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K110 Sty e SIUEIM
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4  FRONT LEFTDOOR ﬂu{ o Ipe
5 SOUND ABSORBER LAMINATED LHF -~ Ipe
6  DOOR SEAL OUTER BLACK LHF _~ Ipe
7 REAR LEFT DOOR mr,.y X Ipe
8  SOUND ABSORBER LAMINATED LHR X Ipe
9  DOOR SEAL OUTER BLACK LHR X (fw Ipe
10 REAR WHEELS DISC ALUM LH |

Il RUBBER VALVE X Mfﬁr c""é' |::
12
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
B B ol o0 TTI R TEESCSEES

Owner ID Type Singapore NRIC

Owrner ID: 7211B

Vehicie No.: SLK6BE

Vehicie to be Exported: Mo

Intenved Deregistration Date 27 Jun 2019

Vehio = Make VOLKSWAGEN

Vehic e Modul: OLO GF L2TSIA/T 6C13EZSRLED
Priin y Colous clack

Marfacturing Year 2017

Engine No.: CJ7P40331

Chassis No.: NVWZZZ6RZHUDS58241
Maxium Power Cutpul 46,0 kW (88 bhp)

Open Marke! Value: :17.608.00

Oriz i al Registration Date: 7 Aug 2017

First egistration Date: 17 Aug 2017

Tran 2r Count
Actual ARF Pait 7.608.00

M G ccpncCBonils®s o *L'”_”‘W" |

PARI Eligibility

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 4 Aug 2027
PARF Rebate Amount 5 706.00
e S ool e e
COE cxpiry Date: 6 Aug ~027
COF  ategory M- Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COL Period(Years): U
QP Paid: 78.00
COE ebate Amount 39,045.00
Tot.l Rebate Amount 543,76 00
The infurmation cantained herein is correct as at 27 lun 2019
OK

IS i A RN G rintalg by FumnegeTorr s s gl fe s v VL
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Fﬂf-ﬂﬂm INSPECTION REQUEST - SLKEEE va SFN1BSED (O1] on D.OA: 22062019
Wagim e Wennd

Ta ansgnemaranfliikaas conT A A& |Bme-a ke snn.com)
] Famg, Anily-2Y, Chis Lss-ving i, Baljil A Massim Hoee Merems Arien. Eyasanding. Char Yk Sni, Lim Sheng Yaig Mancoungh. Axnhmesarssiie, Submmansam, Oeyasnn Tor

Amscrumpy " S NEh vt SIMARARD POV

Hi.
Please refer to the enclised requen from Tachyon Moter

Claim na - BIGR4TAISSS0003
Case (rwrer  © Lah Chee Heéng

a-1 :Hlll
Tond
RO c-m@ﬁ-a

IF you have any queTies:concerns, Tt w ke
Kindly aenlst to aceign XIN GUO XIANG az Single Juin! Expert ax vequestod.

Thiarks & Regards,

g Wim Rl { Wowamn|

AMG

Cimm Adiilar 11 Sngapces FNOL. Claims Oporadons. - Auls
Tinn SR S | e i 00

From: tyt_tak@hotrpil.com [malllo:tyt_tak@hotmail.com]

Sant: Tuesday, June 25, 2015 5:00 PM

To: Hor, Yinnd

Subject: RE: PRE-AEPAIR INSPECTION « ACCIOENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SPNISBED AND SLKEBE ON 22/0&/2019

Hi Yinrul,

can vou artange LKK Auto Consulianis Pre Lid XIN GUO XIANG
thank vou

mr teo

tachyon motor

Fram: Hor, Yinml

Sent: Tue, 25 Jun 2019 07:43:18 ~0000

To: tyt_takiathommail com

Ce: Fung, Andy-5Y, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Haljit, Abu Kassin, Noor Mariess, Azlan, Syxeirding. Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheni Yang, Mithoosingh,
Aumshwemmjectkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tong, Wahxin

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OURL INSURED VEHICLE SFN|BESD AND SLKASE ON 22062019

Without Prijudics

Your Relorence LELKSAE

Uur Relerence RE6R4 7435550003
Diear Sir/Mudam

W refer o your Notice of Accldent of ever dute.

We Intend to comduet i pre-repair susvey of the damape o your elient'Wyous custones s vehicle joinly with your clientyour motor workuhop. W propose to use one of U imiior
surveyocs marned in the sttached list o conduct the joint pre-répuir survey & & single jomnt expen:

Name ol Surveyor Company Name
AT In Huuse Surveyur A Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Lid
Lawrenes Ng Chun Kee Freniy Servicen

[ Tuffrey Oug Leng Kist Pronty Services
Ty Les Priority Serviees

"EC Loct Atimnohils lmpretion Services Mz Lid
Fung Kiah Eeoen (F rankie) Formteam Adjusters Pe Lid
Mg You Han Formseam Adjpusters Pie Lid
Soon HenXm (Gary] Formrtenm Adjusters Ple Lid
Chow Bo Xiong Formitzasm Adjusiers e Lid
Cluin Soe Teck | Degaming Formieam Adjusters Pre Lid

[ Walvin Ang LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Xing Guo Qrang LEK Auto Comauliants Pie Lid
Muus Chua LEK Auto Consuftants Tre Lyl
Miaharmad Taulikl LEK Awp Consulrans Pz Lid
Asbrien Lang LEK Auto Censualtansi Pre Lid




Mohimmed Rosul LEK Aute Consiliants Pre Lid
Kenneth Kong LK Auto Canmltants

Phease et ua know withis twe [2) working days wheiher you sgree o hie sppoitimsent of any of these o surveyom as & smigle jount expen. You may scicet one or mars of ihe
lind moror surveyoes. We will beur the cost of the pre-repair swrvey camied out by the single joint expen

Thanks & Regards,

Haow ¥in Rl (Vivianai

[ %1

Ciim Agyuwien || Bengagees FMOU Claime Comvation — At
Winrt oD o | e 0

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The infarmation in this ermail (and any sttachments) is confidential. 1f you sre not the imended recipient. you must nol use or disseminate the information. If you
hivve recelved this email In error, please immediately notify me by “Reply” commuand and permanenty delete the original and any copies or printouts thereaf.
Although this email and any stiachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer sysiem into which it w received and
opened, it i the responstbility of the recipient to ensure that it is vims free and na responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Ine. or its subsidiaries
or aifilistes either jointly or severally, for any loas or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Thi rfgrmuson in e emall (and any sischrmens) & confidmtial If you see not the isensed receient, you mmast nod e o dissaminaie the infarmason. I yo heve received This amal 5 e, pesls
immediatety nality me by Tepl® command Bnd pormanently Sulte the orginal and any copes of prmizu thereol. Although this email ind any sttachrsn s bedwved 10 be frew of any virs or
b dulmct that maght aftect any computar sytam inio which 3 s tecaved Bnd ooened, | s the responsisitty of ihe recipenl kb enaum thal & [ wous es and na reaponaibilily s scosoied by Amancan
intleerabarul Groug, Imc. o it sulmidkree of et wither jointy o sesesally, 1or any o or damage arising @ ary wiy bom i o,



TACHYON MOTOR PTELTD

Blk 9004 Tampines St 93 #01-108 Singapore 528838
T el:67831948

Email: tyt_tak@hotmail com

25/06/2019
To AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE

Dear Sir,
RE:NOTICE TO THIRD PARTY INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIRINSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING
DAYS - '

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLKG8E / SFN1888D ON 22/6/2019 AT ALONG CP LOT 105 OF BLK 631
BEDOK RESERVOIR RD

Please be infarmed that the sald vehicle can be Inspected at following venue:

TACHYON MOTOR FTE LTD
BLK 9004 TAMPINES 5753
#01-108 SINGAPORE 528838

TEL:67831948

CONTACT PERSON :AH TAK

Please note that if you fall to conduct the pre-repair inspection within next 2 working days excluding
Any intervening Saturday,Sunday or public holiday the said workshop will commence repair
thereafter without further with you .

Thank you

Your Faithfully

./. .
i o
I}

Echvun! J'mr Pte Ltd
r ah



ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFN 1888D(OIl) AND SLK &68E(TP) ON 22/06/2019

We refer to the above matter,

insured moving out from parking lot and collided onte third party vehicle. Liability s not in our driver's
favour.

we did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he is aware that NCD (if any) would be
affected.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, “TACHYON MOTOR PTE LTD" is as follows: -

Claimed Revised Amount
Amount
1. Cost of Repair $20,324.95 $ 4,200.00
2. Loss of Use [4days x $100.00) $ 40000 $ 360.00 |[6days x $60.00)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee 3 7.45 ] 7.45
4. Admin paperwork Fee $ 350.00 -
Total | $21.282.40 5456745

**Dédays recommendation for repair.

All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen.

Kindly let us have your approval.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jiale@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential, If you are not the intended recipient,
vou must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.



Jia Le (LKK Autn!

From: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR <tachyonmotor@hotmail com>
Sent: Tuesday, 30 July 20719 12:22 PM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Subject: Re: accident involve sik68e and sfn1888d

Attachments: SLKGBE DV pdf

Hi carlor,

please attach the DV attachment.

thank you

mr teo

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) <liale@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, July 29, 2019 10:13 AM

To: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR <tachyonmotor@hotmail.com>
Subject: RE: accident involve slk68e and sfn1888d

Without Prejudice

Dear Mr Teo,

Please duly sign the DV enclosed and retum to us for our necessary action.
Thank you

Best Regaris,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749 5792 | emal: Jinle@|kknuto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S[408633)

From: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR [mailto:tachyonmotor@hotmail.com)
Sent: Monday, 29 July 2019 9:38 AM

To: lia Le (LKK Auta)

Subject: Re: accident involve slk68e and sfrn1888d

Hi Carlor,

| accept the amount54567.45.
thank you

mr teo

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) <liale@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, July 26, 2019 11:49 AM

To: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR <tachvonmotor@hotmail.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: accident involve slkb8e and sfn1888d

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir'Mdm,



- We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows:-

|. Cost of Repair §4,200.00

2. Loss of Use (6days x $60.00) $  360.00

3. LTA Search Fee b 7.45
TOTAL $ 456745

Please confirm acceplance,

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafier, by the negotiation
terms/seftlement.”

Best Regards,
Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Phone; 6749 5792 | email: Jiale(@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ub1 Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

——Original Message-——

From: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR [mailto:tachvonmotor@hotmail.com]
Sent: Monday, 8 July 2019 2:16 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LEKK Auto); Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Re: accident involve slk68e and sfnl1888d

From: Mei Kwan (LKEK Auto) <Meikwan(@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, July 8, 2019 2:11 PM

To: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR

Cc: Admin A; Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: accident involve slk68e and sfn1 888d

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
No attachment found.
Kindly re-send.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan(@lkkauto.com<mailto:MeiK wan@|lkkauto.com> | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya
Ubi Industrial Park, Ubj Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR <tachvonmotorf@hotmail com>
Sent: Monday, 8 July, 2019 2:07 PM
To: Jia Le (LKK Auto) <Ji lkkauto.com>



* Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: accident involve slk68e and sfn1888d

Hi jia le this is gia report for slk68e.

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) <JiaLe@lkkauto.com<mailto:Jiale(@lkkauto com>>
Sent: Monday, July 8, 2019 12:43:28 PM

To: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR

Subject: RE: accident involve slk68¢ and sfn] 888d

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Tak.
Please let us have a copy of your client's GIA report.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jialef@lkkauto.com<mailto liale(@ lkkauto.com™> | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi
Indusirial Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR [mailto:tachyonmotor@hotmail.com]
Sent: Monday, 8 July 2019 12:32 PM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Subject: Re: accident involve slk68e and sfnl1888d

please attach the attachment.

From: TACHYON MOTOR TACHYON MOTOR
Sent: Monday, July §, 2019 12:25 PM

To: jiale@lkkauto.co ilto:ji

Subject: accident involve slk68e and sfn1888d

Hi Jia Le,

| spoked to you last Friday regarding the invoice and authonze letter slk68e want to send to you.
Please attach the attachment for the document.

anything vou can drop me a email or call me at 81139137,

thank you
uk
tachyon motor



Jia Le (LKK Auto)

— e ——————
From: Loh, Chee-Heng <Chee-Heng Loh@aig.com>
Sent: Friday, 26 July 2019 11:29 AM
To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)
Subject: RE: Your ref: 85684743555G [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SFN1888D AND

SLKBBE ON 22/06/2019)

Dear lia Le,

Mandate approved in Merimen up to $4,567.45
Thank you

Best regards

Lah Chee Heng

AlIG

Senjor Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AlG Building. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore{079120)
Tel +{65) 6419 1881
Chee-Heng.Loh{@aig.com | www.aig.5q

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visit to learn more.

Follow us:

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email fand any attachments) is confidential, If you are nol the infended recipient, you must not use or dissemninate the
information. If you have received s emal in error, please mmediatedy nolify me by “Reply” command and pemmanently delefe (he angmal and anjy
coples or printouts thareal, Athough his emall and any atfschrmants aro belisved o be free of any wirus or other defect that might affect any
computer system into which if is necaived and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient fo enaura that if is wius free and no responsibiity 15
sccepted by AIG for any loss or damege arising in any way from its use

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) [mallto:JiaLle@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 26 July 2019 10:04 AM

To: Loh, Chee-Heng <Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Your ref: 85684743555G [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SFN18838D AND SLKGSE ON
22/06/2019]

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

AlG Ref. B56B4743555G

LKK Ref: CC4/AIG17011340/Gda3

Deor Sirs/Madam.



- .-
B BA R Pl Lid

Z1 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAN : (065) 62564313

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011360/Gda3

08 JULY 2019

LUM YUEN SANG

500 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 4
#05-512

SINGAPORE 550500

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFN 1888D & SLK 68E ALONG/AT BLK 631 BEDOK
RESERVOIR ROAD OSCP ON 22/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party
claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLK 68E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your
favour as your vehicle moving out from parking lot and collided onto the third party vehicle. We
will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement,
please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter,

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30%
(20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if vour
policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will
be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE
Case Handler
DID: 6749 5792
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Jial e@|kkauto.com

e.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motar Claims Dept)
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TACHYON MOTOR PFTE LTD
Blk 9004 Tampines St 93
#01-108 Singapore 528838
Tel6TEI54E

Faxh7EMDI3

Emall: bvt_tnkithotmail com LETTER QF ALWHDR|5AT|DN
TO-AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE
ITEQ YEETAK 1/C NO. 581872118 Owner of vehicle SLK68E authorised

TACHYON MOTOR PTE LTD to procced with claim and repair of my motorcycle due to accident involving
SFN1BBBD ON 22/6/2019 AT ALONG CP LOT 105 OF BLK 631 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD

S81872118



“WelL IACHYON MOTOR PTE LTD (“the worksbop”) hereby confirm that we/l have reached
mlmtmmmnnmommmofﬂﬁmhdﬁ:hmmFMUdM

Mmumdamgdmmmhucmmhmmummmﬂm
(location) involving vehicls no/s SFN
mmammmmmmmm{mwmm".

We/l confim hrwﬂmmwhy&nmw[“&uﬂﬁmPﬂw
claimant™) of vehicle mmmhchimummhmtlmmmhmmmﬂ
fnll:ulhnmymmu:memuumhi#hﬂbdnﬂhlmmrmnmﬂemﬂwmr.nclnn
heremn the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™,

Wﬂlﬁu-tbcrcnnﬂnnlhnwmwiﬂinﬁamnifyﬂﬁhhhciﬁchwmhcmmrﬂldlmm
lm:ﬂwammtmqwm«mmmmm”mwwmhdm
claimant” after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and
cxpmmmﬂmdpcn@gmmufmﬂ:mﬂwmﬂmﬂwhuufmpmtmh
dumnpmﬂjﬂl_{whichm.)unmuoﬂhumidﬂ.

Wﬂlcmﬂmthltlhzlpmrﬂcbndlboi’Ehinfuﬂ and final settlement of any claim of “the
wmcw"pmmhmemﬂmmmmmhmumhmhdml
without prcjudimmdwwhouudmhmuuﬂiﬂilh}-buis.

This agreement hsubjmm:hemliuﬁmnrsmmhwmmcsmme&umhlw
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 5 ° (day) nf_i"L{M} 20_(9 (vear)

i; ( LKK _
\\;-_ﬂ S NG A

Signed by appointed surveyor




TACHYON MOTOR PTE LTD
Blk ¥004 Tampines St 93
"1-108 Singapore 525838

Tax Invoice
R.O.C: 200704431R

Tel 67831948 :] No. 08978
Fax:678M013
Email tve_tak@hotmail com
TOSLKESE Date: 05-Jul-18
Payment Term:CASH Model- POLD 1.2T5|
Mileage
Part No. Desecriotion Unit Price I:ruantit],r Price
LUMP SUM REPAIR $4 200 GUI 1 $4,200.00
LOSS OF USE $100.00 6 $600.00
LTA INSURANCE ENQUIRY 5§7.45 1 §7.45
ADMIN PAPERWORK FEE $350.00 1 $350.00
Cheague should be crosses and made payable Tﬂll] m
To TACHYON MOTOR PTE LTD
Customers Sign & Stamp L/
-




Land Transport gnumamy

Larnd Transport Aufhority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore STST01

GST Regstration No. : ML-0008520-2
Prirt DataTime - 25 Jun 2019/ 005843
Receip! Dale/Time - 28 Jun 2018/ DE:58:17

Tax Involce/Receipt

Receipt No. - ITNET-00000-190625-000812
Previous Receipt No. -

! N ‘1 .
As ot 22 Jun 2018/12:00:00

Insurance Co. AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE FTE LTD.
1 |nsurance Enguiry - SFN1RBAD

g'?*r Fea = 7.00 0.48 7.4
Sub-Total 7.00 .48 748
Total Before Rounding 7.00 048 T.45
Rounding Ditferance 0.04
Total Amount Payabis 7.45
Paid By

soocooooccert 128 CYdl Cand- Visa 745
Tatal TAS
Casn Cnange 0.00
Tengered Ameurt 745
Excess Refungabls Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastiapne
-CEI__H SUBFOLDER TRACKING . ]
Case Hitifird Est Submitted | Ag) Assigned Ad) Rpt Ad) Sybmirted | Ins Auth’od Statuy
|34 un 2019 i:"; 1‘::]“ 2019 5%4,200.00 §$4,200.00 Pending for Survey
| ill'lllﬂl _ lﬂ-‘-ﬂlﬂl mzmmm] mmi hmm'

Heferance Claim Detalls

Main

CLATM SUBFOLDER DETAILS |[Created by adjuster]

nsured: LUM YUEN SANG, 1D: 515565358

ain 3

Chairmant: TED YEE TAK, IDO: SHIE7Z118

Vehicle Rleg. [22/06/2019 00:00 - 58

No.: SLKGBE S Uiate of LOs3: |93 Months and § Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr})
Claim Type: | TP / B5684743555G roev/Cover | compraensive)
o __ |Not

No. SFN1888D :EL“:“:‘;}: MT/D0511855

| I Excess:

Repauner Tachyon Motor Pie Ltd (HQ) 9004 TAMPINES ST. 83, #01-108, 528838 Tampines - Tal:

nAIG | A1G Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Ltd, (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 . [Mandiod by Loh, Chee-Heng] Ches-Heng,Loh Baig.com

.Inl.ur:f-:rl Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd {HQ) - Tel: 65322888 |
Adjuster | LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 . Handied by XING GUO QIANG] ... [Final Rpt due 05/07/2019] |

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compose Case ua ||

'+ AlG_SG_EXPRESS (26,07/2019): Alart - Adj Mandate Approved (584567.45) - SLKGSE - Claim Handler: Loh, Chea-Hen...
* AIG_SG [37/06/2019) Reguest Te Upload TP GIA Report

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View All | Suwich Tasks | Craate New Task | Compiete |

Dua Date Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Complated On Created On Dane?
| No results

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 13/8/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 2

Claim Documents

*SLKGBE (B5684743555G)
[SFN1888D]
TP
TEOQ YEE TAK
Jun 22 2019 12:00AM
[LUM YUEN SANG]
Tachyon Motor Pte Ltd

Upioad Dacuments | _Upicas Photes | _Compese New Leer | _upiosd viees | _upioas Audia | View [View in Browser[v]
Lm_lﬂﬂ'.\urrunm 1 per page E [~ ]
[No | Finalized Cn LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnall | Print|
1 |{Drah) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown (3] Edit
‘Phatos/Images Boerpase [v] & |
o |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [ Thumbnail| Print|
1 |26/07/19 10:00 | General View D | weaws |
T 26/07/1910:00 General View 0 | Lead e |
3 [2607/1910:00 | General View Load %G | 4 |
4 |26/07/19 10:00 | Ganeral View © | weaws | 2
5 26/07/19 10:00 | General View D | woaws | 4 |
[&_ (26/07/19 10:00 | General View D | oadies | B
P 2007151000 | General View O v | B
& 667715 10:00 | General View © | o | B
& 26/07/19 10100 | Genaral View 0 | Leadirc | A
10 126/09/19 10:00 | Genersl View 0 | wadwe | A
(11 [26/07/19 10:00 | Ganeral View 0 | Leaaws
(12 |26/07/19 10:00 | General View 0| aaws |
|13 |26/07/19 10.00 | General View 0 | e | A
i_l_i___ 807719 1000 | General View E Loae oG | A
15 |26/07/19 10:00 | Genersl View 0 | waws | M4
(16 |26/07/19 10:00 | General View Q| adws | A
(17 |20/07/19 10:00 | General View O | ows | B
B [26/07/19 10:00 | General View © | o | B
19 | 26/07/19 10:00 | General View 0 | oavwrs | A
:‘i |26/07/19 1000 | General View 0 | loadwrs | B4 |
21 |24/07/19 10:00 | General View © | adws | B |
(21 28/07/19 10:00 | General View 0| waars | &
23 26/07/19 10:00 | General View D | wadws | &
24 | 25/07/19 10:00 | General View 0D | Ldrs | &
25 26/07/19 10:00 | Ganeral View 0 | lsaws | B
26 26/07/1910:00 | General View [+ JET=T5 0|
:.u 607719 10:00 | Ganeral View 0 | tedws || A
‘28 |26/07/19 10:00 Gaonoral View ﬁ Load 3G | B4
126 [26/07/19 10:00 | Ddomater Reading 0| iws | A
30 26/07/19 30,00 Chassis Number © | edws | B
11 |26/07/19 10:03 | Reinspection Photo 0 | ledwe | 4
32 |26/07719 10:03 | Reinspection Photo 0 itmirc | B
133 |26/57/1%9 10103 | Reinspection Photo 0 | iwdrs | (A
|34 |26/07719 10:03 Reinspection Phato D | oG

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc...

13/8/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2
|_l-lnﬂlfmﬂhﬂi 1perpege [ v]| B |
[No_|Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbnail| Print
[ b
(35 36/07/1910:03 | Reinspection Photo L R |
36 26/07/19 10:03 | Reinspoction Photo O | aws &
37 26/07/19 10:03 | Reinspection Photo D | cadwrc | [ |
3 26/0/1910:03 | Reinspection Photo Q| s @A
Wo  Relabel/Reorder | LEK Auto Consultants Pt Ltd (HQ) = Thumbnall | Print
1 26/06/19 18:53 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 26.06.2019 0 | Load roF
?  I6/D6/19 18:53 | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 25.06.2019 8 Load POF |
|3 26/06/19 18:53 | NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP Loag POF
4 0407131120 | TP ESTIMATE © | toaaror
§ 0e/D7/19 14:28 | TP GIA REPORT. D | ioac FOF ;
& | 26/07/1909:56 | LETTER TO OI Load POF | |
7 1607/19 09:58 | LTA SEARCH FEE 0 | loadpor |
& 11/08/19 0845  WORKSHOP INVOICE O | lcasror |
§  13/08/19 08:45 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM ) | Load POF |
10 11/08/19 08:45 | Release Voucher 0 | Loadror |
(Mg | Finalired On AIG Asia Facific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (5G) Thumbnail Print
! (27/06/1909:25 | O1 GIA REPORT | D |tiosaror | |

Documents Checklist
|DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | Save | prim |

| There are no document checklists configured.

Show Remarks To: U Handling Insurer
Fashn: Bernarsis and privets oo vou show it 10 other pertes.

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 13/8/2019



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
['U'thl:ll No: SFN1BBED (In=d veh) Model: VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 TSI
SLKGBEE (TP veh) (A)
|Date of Accident: | 22/06/2019
Global Sum Settiement | | [ ] Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate - 20,262.30
Final Repair Cost 5 420000
l.oss of Use - 360,00 6.00 days at 560.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 0.00 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee '8 745
Others -3 0.00
-
Final Settiement Sum 5 4 567 45

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1] YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ___ 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liabillty (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.
Remarks

Paymant Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |Tachyon Motor Pte Lid 1 4.567.45
2) -
3 ' §
13 Aug
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2019
LKK Aulo Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)

hitps://singapore.mermen.com/claims/index,cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 13/8/2019



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd co reg no 1sssorisan)

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Page | of 4

Tel. 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8305 Emall sur@ikkauto com assignmentsi@ikkauto. com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Qur File No: CC4/AIG180113800GDAI0N2

Date: 13/0B/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Lid, Policy No:
Chalnant ViR o1 xeeE Insured Vehicle No:  SFN1888D
[aie of Loss: 221062018 Mature of Claim TP Claim No: BSBBAT435556G
RIFTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHI
Reg No: SLKGBE
Make & Model. VOLKSWAGEN POLO, 1.2 TSI (A) Engine No: CJZD4033i
Reg. Date: 17/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: WAVWZZZERZHUD5824 1
Colour: Black Odometer: 19761 km
Engine Capacity. 1187 cc
Market Value/New Car
Prica: N/A
Sum Insured (S5). Markel Value/New Car Price
NDITION OF VEHI AT THE TIM F SUR
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabls) Yes Foolbrake (Serviceabls): Yas
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification’ No Pre-accident Condifion
CONDITION QF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/45 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/45 R16
Frant Left Side: Plrelli 8 mm Rear Left Side: Pirelll & mm
Front Right Side: Pirelll 8 mm Rear Right Side: Pirelll 8 mm
The above values represen! e remaining lyre reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster’s Difference  DIff %|
Parts 6,850.60 3,041.04 3,809 56 55.61
Miscellaneous liems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 13.412.70 2,200.00 11.212.70 8360
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 20,263.30 5.241.04 15.022.26 T4.14
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5) 4,200.00
Nett Amount (S$) 20,263.30 4,200.00 16,063.30 79.27
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S$60.00/day) (5%) 3680.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5) 745
Nett Liability (S§5) 4,567.45
INSPECTION
Dale of Assignment; 251062019
Date Inspected: 26/06/2019  Inspected At: Tachyon Mator Pte Lid (HQ)
9004 TAMPINES ST. 93, #01-108
Singapore 528838
Estimated Period of Repair. 8.0 days
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 13/8/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE Thas report represents our findings af ihe ime and place of mapechiaon staled ferert. Such inapection has been carned oul o the bes! of our
bkppwiadpe and abity but any other lability under any oifher circumatances i bemby exprossly exciuded.

hitps:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 13/8/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Mo. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 *FRONT LEFT FENDER Buckled 657.12FL “B57.12FL
2 1 *FRONT LEFT FENDER BRACKET Not Necessary 35.00FL “FL
a1 *FRONT LEFT FENDER END PLATE Not Necessary 82 36FL " FL
a 1 *FRONT LEFT DOOR Buckled 2,386 10FL *1,58626FL
5 1 *SOUND ABSORBER LAMINATED LHF  Necessary 9416FL  *"53.34FL
8 1 *DOOR SEAL OUTER BLACK LHF Necessary 9630FL  *B222FL
7 1 *REAR LEFT DOOR Repair 2,388,10FL “FL
a8 1 *SOUND ABSORBER LAMINATED LHR  Not Necessary 94 16FL "~ FL
g 1 *DOOR SEAL OUTER BLACK LHR Not Necessary 128.40FL “.FL
10 1 *REAR WHEELS DISC ALUM LH Cut 1293 83FL “815.32FL
11 *RUBBER VALVE Not Necessary 535FL . FL
12 1 *LONG -LIFEUNDER SEAL F&R Necessary (1 PCS ONLY) 352.80FL *104.87FL

{2 PCS)

F=Franchise pant. L=LstilemDisc
Sub Total (S§) 7.,611.78 3,378.93
- List ltem Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (S$) 781.18 33789

Total Parts (S§) 6,850.60  3,041.04

Repont was unsubmitted during this print-out, ]

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 13/8/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellanecus items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 WHEEL ALIGNMENT MNew 385.20 60.00
2 RER RIM & BALANCE New 5350 30.00
3 DIAGNOSTIC AND PROGRAMMING MNew 588.00 0.00
4 CHECK SHORT CIRCUIT/HARNESS REPAIR Mew 350.00 30.00
5 TRANSFER DOOR MECH Mgy g900.00 120.00
8 SPRAY PAINNTING Mew 5,136.00 1,200.00
T PAINTING CERAMIC COATING New 1,800.00 £€0.00
8 LABOUR CHARGE MNaw 4,200.00 700.00
Gross Labour Cost (S8) 13,412.70 2,200.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]
< END OF ESTIMATES >
hitps://singapore.merimen.convclaims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 13/8/2019



